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E7
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B13

B13

B13

B13

































       

       

       

       

       




       

       

       

   










   



   

     



   

B7 9 5

B7 9 5

B7 9 5

B7 9 5



















 

      

 

     

         

        
       
         
        

         
         
        
        

        
         
 

      
        
       
         
   

 
 
      

         

        

   
    

        
   



   

        


   

E13(9)D7(9) G7 9 5A13( 11)

E13(9)D7(9) G7 9 5A13( 11)

E13(9)D7(9) G7 9 5A13( 11)



Blåsarna spelar harmonik så du behöver inte vara så !itig...











































Solo +16

Blåsarna spelar harmonik så du behöver inte vara så !itig...



      

      

      

      

      

      
      

      

      
      

      

      

      

  
 
  

      

      

      
   
      

      

      

      

      

  



   

        


   

A9 G13Fm7 A B11

A9 G13Fm7 A B11

A9 G13Fm7 A B11



 

  

 


  

 

     

  

           

         

          

           
           

           
           
           

         

         
           
 

 
   

   
         

          

           
   

 
 
  

  


  

        
  

           

   
     

         
   



   

        


   

E13(9) D7(9) G7 9 5A13( 11)

E13(9) D7(9) G7 9 5A13( 11)

E13(9) D7(9) G7 9 5A13( 11)
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Vox.

Fl. 1

Fl. 2

A. Fl.

B  Cl. 1

B  Cl. 2

B  Cl. 3

B. Cl.

A. Sx. 1

A. Sx. 2

T. Sx. 1

T. Sx. 2

B. Sx.

Hn. 1

Hn. 2

B  Tpt. 1

B  Tpt. 2

B  Tpt. 3

B  Tpt. 4

Tbn. 1

Tbn. 2

Tbn. 3

Tbn. 4

B. Tbn.

D. S.

Perc.

E.Gtr.

E.B.

Pno.
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A13 G13 Fm7E/GA B11

A13 G13 Fm7E/GA B11

A13 G13 Fm7E/GA B11



    

    

    

    

    

    
    

    
    
    

    

    
    
    
    

    

    
   

    

    

    

    

    
   



   

        


   

Cm7 Gm7 Bm7 A13( 11)

Cm7 Gm7 Bm7 A13( 11)

Cm7 Gm7 Bm7 A13( 11)














































   

   

   
   

   

   
   

   

   
   
   

   

   

   
   

   

   
   
   

   

   
   

   
   



   

        


   

Amaj9 E/GG13( 11) F13

Amaj9 E/GG13( 11) F13

Amaj9 E/GG13( 11) F13














































        



        


        


        


        


        


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   
 
 
 
   
   
   



   

       



   

B13sus

B13sus

B13sus

B13sus

Bygg mot dubbelsteck





















 
 
 
 
 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 

 

   



   

       



   






























      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

    

 
 


    

    

    

   
    
    
    

    

 
 



   



    

         



    

D A E

D A E

D A E

D A E
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D A E
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D A E
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D A E

D A E

D A E
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